



Ciara Lawrence


Ciara is a person with a learning 
disability. She works for Mencap in the 
Transformation Team.


She is the Big Plan Engagement lead - 
this means her job is to talk to people 
with learning disabilities about 
Mencap’s Big Plan.


Ciara is:


• on the board of Sunnybank Trust


• a trustee of Head 2 Head sensory 
theatre.




She also works with:


• Jo’s Cervical Cancer Trust 


• Get Lippy Campaign


• The Eve Appeal.


Twitter: www.twitter.com/ciarale01


Facebook:

www.facebook.com/ciaraann.evans


Instagram:

www.instagram.com/ciara.lawrence


LinkedIn: www.linkedin.com/in/ciara-
lawrence-b3413292/
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